   DM-800HFR/L6 Nozzle
Model DM-800HFR/L6 Series, 316ss & PTFE
for Dispensing almost any Liquid Food, Acid, Solvent or Chemical
Benefits and Applications…
Designed for extreme duty and sanitary applications, the DM-800HFR/L6
Series dispensing nozzle is used for dispensing most food & beverage
liquids, medical, bio-science, pharmaceutical, cosmetic and laboratory
chemicals, acids, alkalis, solvents, and other sanitary, corrosive or

Net Weight: 2.2 lbs. (1.0 Kg)
Accessories
Order Codes Description
DM-800HFR/L6-100 Nozzle, 1” Female-Npt base
DM-800HFR/L6-1B 1” Hose-barb base, 316SS
DM-800HFR/L6-TC1 1” Tri-clamp base, 316SS
DM-800HFR/L6-SEK  Spout Extension Kit, 316SS clamp
DM-800HFR/L6-SK TFE Seals Service Kit
DM800FXDH Series X/D hose, ¾" &1" Mpt,, TFE, SS
DM-166GWK Explosion Proof Grounding Kit
Helps prevent spillage during critical liquid transfer or
loading operations or general repacking of bulk liquids
into smaller containers.  Heavy wall construction provides
extra strength, durability; ensures longevity for the most
demanding industrial refilling operations with excellent
pressure dispensing from pumps or gravity feed from day-
tanks, totes, drums, reservoirs and other storage vessels.
Hose-barb, threaded or Tri-clamp hose connections.
Spout Extension
DM-800HFRL6-SEK
[Sold Separately]
 Pure PTFE
 12-36” Long
 Better safety
 Easier Handling
 More Applications
DM-800HFR/L6 Series Nozzle, Spare Parts
General Safety & Operating Information
The operator must read and follow these operating instructions before using the nozzle.
 The operator must wear suitable protective clothing and equipment when transferring hazardous liquids.
 Do not point the nozzle at anyone.  Mistaken liquid release could cause personal harm, injury or death.